
Order First Name Last Name Website Email
1 Anelie Belden www.dresdenquilt.net create@miystudio.net
2 Patricia Belyea www.okanarts.com patricia@okanarts.com
3 Karen Brow-Meier www.javahousequilts.com karen@javahousequilts.com
4 Katsy Chappell chappykat@yahoo.com 
5 Tina Curran www.tinacurran.com tina@tinacurran.com
6 Laura Fraga www.laurafragaquilts.com laurafragaquilts@att.net
7 Cindy Grisdela www.cindygrisdela.com cindy@cindygrisdela.com 
8 Candy Grisham www.icandyfiberart.com candycequilts@gmail.com
9 Pam Hadfield www.mamapquilts.com pamhadfield@gmail.com

10 Jane Haworth www.janehaworth.com janehhaworth@gmail.com
11 Jean Impey www.sewjean.com  jean@sewjean.com
12 Vicki L. Johnson www.vntgraphics.com Vicki@vntgraphics.com 
13 Rami Kim www.ramikim.com ramikimfascination@gmail.com
14 Patti Klimek patty9308@att.net
15 Kevin Kosbab www.feeddog.net kevin@feeddog.net
16 Joy Lily www.joy-lily.com Joy@joy-lily.com
17 Linda Schmidt www.shortattentionspanquilting.com shortattn@comcast.net
18 Ann Shaw www.annshawquilting.com annshawquilting@gmail.com
19 Carole Lyles Shaw www.carolelylesshaw.com carole@carolelylesshaw.com
20 Linda Sullivan www.colourwerx.com colourwerx@yahoo.com
21 Mary Tabar www.marytabar.com marytabar@gmail.com
22 Liberty Worth www.libertyworthart.com liberty@libertyworthart.com


